
Page 1 of 1 
 

FORM B: PRICES 

Replace: 863-2021 Form B: Prices with 863-2021 Addendum 1  Form B(R1):Prices.  The following is a summary of 
changes incorporated in the replacement Bid/Proposal Submission: 

Form B(R1): Revise A.1c) description to read 450mm C76-IV RCP or SDR 35 PVC 

PART E – SPECIFICATIONS 

Revise: E21.2 (a) to read: The Contractor will follow the City’s Street By-law No. 1481/77 and Street Cuts Manual 
(2021) for all pavement restoration unless otherwise shown on the drawing or 
specifications or as directed by the Contract Administrator. The Contractor or their 
subcontractor shall hold a Restoration Contractor’s License issued under the 
Streets By-law in order to restore pavement cuts in accordance with the City of 
Winnipeg Street Cuts Manual. 

APPENDICES 

Replace:  863-2021_Appendix_A with 863-2021_Addendum_1_Appendix_A 

QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS 

Q1: Can 450mm RCP be used in lieu of 450mm SDR 35 PVC? 

 A1: Yes.  

 

 
Corporate Finance Department 
Materials Management Division 

 

863-2021 ADDENDUM 1  

JEFFERSON EAST COMBINED SEWER RELIEF – CONTRACT 6B  
  

 ISSUED:  February 15, 2022  
BY:  Jordan Thompson  

URGENT 
PLEASE FORWARD THIS DOCUMENT TO 
WHOEVER IS IN POSSESSION OF THE 
BID/PROPOSAL 
 

TELEPHONE NO.  204 477 5381 
 
THIS ADDENDUM SHALL BE INCORPORATED 
INTO THE BID/PROPOSAL AND SHALL FORM 
A PART OF THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS 
Template Version: Add 2021-03-05 

 

 Please note the following and attached changes, corrections, additions, deletions, information and/or instructions 
in connection with the Bid/Proposal, and be governed accordingly.  Failure to acknowledge receipt of this 
Addendum in Paragraph 10 of Form A: Bid/Proposal may render your Bid/Proposal non-responsive. 

 

  


	Corporate Finance Department
	Materials Management Division

	ISSUED:  February 15, 2022 
	URGENT
	FORM B: PRICES
	PART E – SPECIFICATIONS
	APPENDICES
	QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS


